
 
 
 

STUDENTS ON YEAR 1 OF THE PROGRAMME 
 

Course Time period  Course coordinator 

Autumn 2025   

Diet and health – scientific evidence, 
recommendations and sustainability,  
10 credits (4NT021) 
 

1/9 – 14/10 Magdalena Rosell          
magdalena.rosell@ki.se  

Molecular and genetic mechanisms in 
nutrition science, 10 credits (4NT022) 
 

15/10 – 28/11 Paul Petrus 
paul.petrus@ki.se 
Per Antonson 
per.antonson@ki.se  
(co-coordinator) 

Diet, Physical activity and fitness - 
assessment and evaluation, 10 credits 
(4NT023) 
 
Between Dec 20 and Jan 6, the full-time 
work continues, but the students will be able 
to conduct the studies on-line. 

1/12 – 16/1 Johanna Sandborg 
johanna.sandborg@ki.se   

Spring 2026   

Public health disease monitoring, large scale 
data collection, analysis and data 
visualizations, 7 credits (4NT015) 

19/1 – 17/2 
 

Ioannis Ioakeimidis 
ioannis.ioakeimidis@ki.se  

Interventions and digital health, 8 credits 
(4NT016) 

18/2-24/3 Christine Delisle Nyström 
christine.delisle.nystrom@
ki.se 

Nutrition and disease – treatment and 
clinical aspects, 10 credits (4NT025) 
 

25/3 – 8/5 Carla Avesani 
carla.avesani@ki.se  

Professional development and 
communication in nutrition science, 5 
credits (4NT026) 

11/5 – 5/6 Maria Henström 
maria.henstrom@ki.se  
 

 

   

TIME TABLE 2025/2026 
The Master’s programme in 
nutrition science (120 credits) 

 2025-04-11 
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STUDENTS ON YEAR 2 OF THE PROGRAMME 
 

Course  Time period Course coordinator 

Autumn 2025 and spring 2026   

Degree Project in Nutrition Science, 60 
credits (4NT029)  

1/9 – 5/6  
 
Christine Delisle Nyström 
christine.delisle.nystrom@
ki.se  
Linnea Hedin 
linnea.hedin@ki.se 
(co-coordinator) 

Degree Project in Nutrition Science, 45 
credits (4NT028)  

1/9 – 24/3 

Degree Project in Nutrition Science, 45 
credits (4NT028)  

10/11 – 5/6 

Degree Project in Nutrition Science, 30 
credits (4NT027)  
 

1/9 – 16/1 
19/1 - 5/6 

Elective courses 
 
Traineeship in Nutrition Science I,  
15 credits (4NT031) 
Traineeship in Nutrition Science II,  
15 credits (4NT032) 
Research Traineeship in Nutrition Science I,  
15 credits (4NT033) 
Research Traineeship in Nutrition Science II,  
15 credits (4NT034) 
Project Course in Nutrition Science,  
15 credits (4NT030) 
 

 
 
 
 
1/9 – 7/11 
10/11 – 16/1 
19/1 – 24/3 
25/3 – 5/6 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Magdalena Rosell          
magdalena.rosell@ki.se  
 

Other elective courses  
The specific course periods may vary 
 

 
1/9 – 16/1 
19/1 – 5/6 

 

 
Contacts 
Magdalena Rosell, Programme director 
E-mail: magdalena.rosell@ki.se 
Tel: 08-524 81144 
 
Christine Delisle Nyström, Ass Programme director 
E-mail: christine.delisle.nystrom@ki.se 
 
Sara Bruce, Educational administrator & Study counsellor 
E-mail: sara.bruce.1@ki.se 
Tel: 08-524 81152 

mailto:christine.delisle.nystrom@ki.se
mailto:christine.delisle.nystrom@ki.se
mailto:linnea.hedin@ki.se
mailto:linnea.hedin@ki.se
mailto:magdalena.rosell@ki.se
mailto:magdalena.rosell@ki.se
about:blank
about:blank

